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61
70
32
73
77
51
33
35
34
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1
48
58
60
19
66
64
63
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47
10
75
53
25
82
38
56
68
44
55
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39
36
14
20
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74
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62
69
30

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

CABODI Mirella
FERRERO Michela
MICHELOTTI Federica
CARRARA Manuela
GRAFFIONE Chiara
MERCOL Martina
CARRARA Cristina
CORRADO Enrica
TORNATORE Chiara

NON PARTITI.. 0
NON ARRIVAT.L 0

SQUALIFICATI. 0

MOLETTO Marco
FRANCO Fabio
BASSO Maurizio
FAZIO Fulvio
GIORDANO Alessndro
CAPILLO Denis
FOSSATI Matteo
GALLIANO Savio
FERRERO Flavio
LIBOA' Claudio
CAVALLO Marco
CAMAGLIO Stefano
STRALLA Enrico
GIORDANO Rudy
CURTI Luca
GREGORIO Federico
ROVERE Cristian
CABODI Claudio
ODASSO Graziano
NASO Riccardo
BARAVALLE Giacomino
BRACCO Oscar
GALLIO Cristiano
ALLOCO Simone

DI VINCENZO Vincenzo
ROLBALDO Alex
PRETTE Mario
FRANCHELLO Marco
BALBO Stefano
SERENO Matteo
NASO Renato
PRATO Alessandro
RAVOTTO Manuel
CANOVA Daniele

13-02-2016 / GARESSIO (CN)

ANNO SOCIETA’

TUTTI - FEMMINILE

1972
1980
1981
1970
1977
1990
1966
1975
1973

TEMPO
FINALE

ATL. CUMIANA STILCAR 11231 90

VALTANARO

SClI CLUB GARESSIO

VALTANARO

TUTTI - MASCHILE

1987
1985
1989
1976
1983
1983
1974
1972
1964
1978
1976
1988
1981
1980
1972
1989
1983
1982
1961
1991
1989
1986
1979
1978
1960
1990
1957
1988
1976
1999
1961
1977
1992
1978

VALTANARO

VALTANARO

ASD SPORTIFICATION
SANREMO RUNNERS
VALTANARO

GS FERRERO ALBA

FITRI
MOKAFE

PAM MONDOVI'

SCI CLUB GARESSIO
3 RIFUGI

PAM MONDOVI'

ATL.CAFASSE
VALTANARO
VALTANARO

VALTANARO

ASD SPORTIFICATION
ATL.CAFASSE

SANREMO RUNNERS
VALTANARO

SCI CLUB GARESSIO
PAM MONDOVI'

SClI CLUB GARESSIO
VALTANARO

11758 10
11950 80
12104 90
1243410
1273010
12748 00
13256 90
1364370

50 39 30

57 07 90

57 49 00

57 59 60

59 24 20
10010 10
10017 40
10228 40
10232 00
10234 80
10235 80
10248 70
10308 70
10323 80
1033510
1040010
10422 80
1043120
10440 90
1 0525 80
1055370
1 0556 90
10706 50
10714 40
10802 10
10836 80
10851 60
10852 90
10855 00
10911 30
1092170
10925 80
10927 90
10929 40
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TAB
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41
11
40

42
28
16
22
31
23

76
52
12
79

54
46
81
26
37
21
80
13
27
78
43

71
29

18

63
56
39
14
65
31

52
79
54
26
33
78
43

18

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

ROA' Mauro
VIGLIONE Giorgio
GERBINO Fabrizio
CASSINI Riccardo
BILLO' Gianfranco
FERRARIS Lorenzo
PASCON Gabriele
RIVERA Alberto
BORGONI Vittorio
GARBARINO Giuseppe
BIANCO Dario
GIORDANO Cristian
BARBERIS Livio
MUSSO Juri

ANTIBO Renato
RONCA Riccardo
PEVERENGO Remo
PASTORINO Lorenzo
ROSSO Ivan
GREGORIO Silvio
BAZZOLI Marco
MARCHISIO Giuseppe
MOZZONE Cristian
ROVERE Patrick
CANOVA Paolo
PELAGATTI Rodolfo
VINAI Silvio
CAMELIA Pierandrea
GAZZANO Alessandro
AMABILE Simone
ROVERA Alberto
ORLANDI Sandro

NON PARTITI.. 0

NON ARRIVAT.L 0

SQUALIFICATI. 0

FERRERO Flavio
ODASSO Graziano

DI VINCENZO Vincenzo

PRETTE Mario
NASO Renato
BORGONI Vittorio
BIANCO Dario
BARBERIS Livio
ANTIBO Renato
PEVERENGO Remo
GREGORIO Silvio
CARRARA Cristina
PELAGATTI Rodolfo
VINAI Silvio
ROVERA Alberto
ORLANDI Sandro

NON PARTITI.. 0

13-02-2016 / GARESSIO (CN)

ANNO SOCIETA’

1980

1974 PAM MONDOVI'
1975 PAM MONDOVI'
1970

1967 PAM MONDOVI'
1993 VALTANARO
1976 PAM MONDOVI'
1986 FERRERO ADS
1963 DRAGONERO
1971 VALTANARO
1962

1983 SCI CLUB GARESSIO

1960 3 RIFUGI
1988

1962 VALTANARO
1984

1966 VALLE INFERNOTTO

1992
1985
1948 PAM MONDOVI'
1972

1971 PODISTICA TRINESE

1976

1988

1970 SCI CLUB CEVA
1949

1965 PAM MONDOVI'
1975 VALTANARO
1976 VALTANARO
1994

1958 WWP.ORGANIZATION

TEMPO
FINALE

10943 20
1001 90
1029 10
1108 30
111110
1207 60
1209 00
1220 30
1228 00
1325 80
1346 00
1356 30
1601 40
1604 30
16 26 40
165770
1711 20
11956 80
12019 50
12029 00
12044 30
12227 60
1230170
1262250
12719 40
13018 50
13610 50
1393910
14027 10
14211 30
14447 90

1964 ASD MONTICELLlI TERMEX 47 17 30

MASTER OVER 50

1964

1961 VALTANARO
1960 ATL.CAFASSE
1957

1961 SCI CLUB GARESSIO

1963 DRAGONERO
1962

1960 3 RIFUGI
1962 VALTANARO

1966 VALLE INFERNOTTO

1948 PAM MONDOVI'
1966 VALTANARO
1949

1965 PAM MONDOVI'

1958 WWP.ORGANIZATION

10232 00
10440 90
10802 10
10851 60
1092170
11228 00
11346 00
11601 40
11626 40
1171120
12029 00
12748 00
13018 50
13610 50
14447 90

1964 ASD MONTICELLlI TERMEX 47 17. 30

PUNTI

TAB
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE
PETT COGNOME e NOME

NON ARRIVAT.L 0

SQUALIFICATI. 0
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ANNO SOCIETA’

TEMPO
FINALE

PUNTI
TAB
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